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Church Name

Beacon

Bear Creek

Beech Lake

Bible Hill

Bunches Chapel
Calvary

Chapel Hill
Corinth
Crossroads
Darden Missionary
Decaturville First
Fellowship
Flatwoods
Hopewell

House Of Worship
Huron

Judson Missionary
Lexington First
Mount Ararat
Mount Gilead
Mount Zion

New Beech Grove
New Hope
Parsons First
Perryville First
Pine Grove
Poplar Springs
Ridge Grove

Rock Hill
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Beech River Baptist Association
Giving from 11/1/2018 to 10/31/2019

Cooperative
Program

$300
$4,973
$0
$2,950
$0
$10,443
$4,082
$1,200
$3,469
$0
$3,000
$0
$14,775
$0
$1,008
$1,437
$400
$175,169
$7,266
$10,345
$174

$0

$600
$35,208
$600
$8,950
$4,892
$0
$20,534

SBC

$300
$685
$0
$1,040
$500
$1,615
$492
$2,200
$1,475
$0

$0

$0
$4,438
$0
$200
$660
$2,000
$52,160
$3,575
$1,878
$1,006
$248
$400
$0
$634
$1,458
$1,946
$0
$15,680

TBC

$200
$230
$0
$500
$1,000
$1,270
$0
$2,100
$0

$0
$8,400
$0
$1,925
$0
$300
$1,200
$1,300
$20,392
$2,250
$3,771
$174
$271
$400
$0
$401
$2,820
$0

$0
$2,512

Total

$800
$5,888
$0
$4,490
$1,500
$13,328
$4,574
$5,500
$4,944
$0
$11,400
$0
$21,138
$0
$1,508
$3,297
$3,700
$247,721
$13,091
$15,994
$1,354
$519
$1,400
$35,208
$1,635
$13,228
$6,838
$0
$38,726
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Salem $0 $0 $5,127 $5,127
Sand Ridge $27,706 $0 $1,836 $29,542
Sardis $1,702 $1,150 $0 $2,852
Sardis Ridge $0 $0 $0 $0
Scotts Hill First $10,410 $880 $0 $11,290
Southside Missionary $0 $0 $0 $0
Twin Oaks $1,723 $0 $298 $2,021
Union $11,337 $1,054 $1,459 $13,850
Union Grove $5,216 $0 $0 $5,216
Wildersville $800 $522 $718 $2,040

Association Total: $370,669 $98,196 $60,854 $529,719



