

Beech River Baptist Association

Giving from 11/1/2018 to 10/31/2019

Church Name	Cooperative Program	SBC	TBC	Total
Beacon	\$300	\$300	\$200	\$800
Bear Creek	\$4,973	\$685	\$230	\$5,888
Beech Lake	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Bible Hill	\$2,950	\$1,040	\$500	\$4,490
Bunches Chapel	\$0	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500
Calvary	\$10,443	\$1,615	\$1,270	\$13,328
Chapel Hill	\$4,082	\$492	\$0	\$4,574
Corinth	\$1,200	\$2,200	\$2,100	\$5,500
Crossroads	\$3,469	\$1,475	\$0	\$4,944
Darden Missionary	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Decaturville First	\$3,000	\$0	\$8,400	\$11,400
Fellowship	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Flatwoods	\$14,775	\$4,438	\$1,925	\$21,138
Hopewell	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
House Of Worship	\$1,008	\$200	\$300	\$1,508
Huron	\$1,437	\$660	\$1,200	\$3,297
Judson Missionary	\$400	\$2,000	\$1,300	\$3,700
Lexington First	\$175,169	\$52,160	\$20,392	\$247,721
Mount Ararat	\$7,266	\$3,575	\$2,250	\$13,091
Mount Gilead	\$10,345	\$1,878	\$3,771	\$15,994
Mount Zion	\$174	\$1,006	\$174	\$1,354
New Beech Grove	\$0	\$248	\$271	\$519
New Hope	\$600	\$400	\$400	\$1,400
Parsons First	\$35,208	\$0	\$0	\$35,208
Perryville First	\$600	\$634	\$401	\$1,635
Pine Grove	\$8,950	\$1,458	\$2,820	\$13,228
Poplar Springs	\$4,892	\$1,946	\$0	\$6,838
Ridge Grove	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Rock Hill	\$20,534	\$15,680	\$2,512	\$38,726



Salem

Beech River Baptist Association \$0 \$0 \$5,127 \$27,706 \$0 \$1,836 \$1,702 \$1,150 \$0

\$5,127

Sand Ridge	\$27,706	\$0	\$1,836	\$29,542
Sardis	\$1,702	\$1,150	\$0	\$2,852
Sardis Ridge	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Scotts Hill First	\$10,410	\$880	\$0	\$11,290
Southside Missionary	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Twin Oaks	\$1,723	\$0	\$298	\$2,021
Union	\$11,337	\$1,054	\$1,459	\$13,850
Union Grove	\$5,216	\$0	\$0	\$5,216
Wildersville	\$800	\$522	\$718	\$2,040
Association Total:	\$370,669	\$98,196	\$60,854	\$529,719